
             East Coast Junior Championships
                            Killington, VT

Sunday Aerials
Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott 
Chief of Comp: DUBOIS,Peter 
T.D.: SOAR,Thomas 
Chief of Scoring: MORSEY,Chase 
Judge 1(T&A): MILES,Rebecca 
Judge 2(T&A): KASPER,Christopher 
Judge 3(Land): LOUNSBURY,Scott 

Course: High Line Super Trail
Inrun Length: 58 m
Inrun Pitch: 30 deg
Landing Len: 68 m
Landing Pitch: 28.2 deg
Table Len: 15 m
Table Pitch: 1 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2017 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 11:28 am

East Co                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 131 YOUNG,Zoey        F15 Buf 8.1 8.2 7.9 24.20       bT 2.000  48.40
8.7 8.6 8.2 25.50      bPX 2.120  54.06   102.46

2 124 STUTZMAN,Jessica  F15 Wva 9.2 8.7 9.3 27.20       fT 2.000  54.40
9.2 9.0 9.2 27.40       TS 1.700  46.58   100.98

3  81 LEWIS,Taylor      F15 Gsr 8.7 9.1 9.0 26.80       TS 1.700  45.56
8.8 9.2 9.6 27.60       DD 1.740  48.02    93.58

4   8 BACON,Isabella    F13 Hv  8.3 7.7 8.6 24.60      3Xg 2.030  49.93
7.7 8.0 8.4 24.10      TTT 1.800  43.38    93.31

5  31 COLLINS,Bridget   F15 Buf 8.9 8.5 9.4 26.80        S 1.600  42.88
6.9 8.5 8.8 24.20       bT 2.000  48.40    91.28

6  63 HARVEY,Sadie      F15 Gsr 8.6 8.7 9.4 26.70       TS 1.700  45.39
9.3 9.5 9.3 28.10        S 1.600  44.96    90.35

7  25 CEHELSKY,Carly    F15 Wva 8.7 9.2 9.4 27.30       TS 1.700  46.41
8.9 9.1 9.4 27.40        S 1.600  43.84    90.25

8  95 MULLALY,Hannah    F13 Lon 8.3 8.4 8.4 25.10        3 1.780  44.67
7.6 9.4 9.6 26.60        S 1.600  42.56    87.23

9  69 KELSEY,Lila       F15 Wva 8.1 8.8 8.5 25.40       SS 1.700  43.18
7.6 8.7 8.3 24.60       DD 1.740  42.80    85.98

10  86 MACHADO,Sofia     F13 Gsr 7.8 8.6 8.3 24.70       TS 1.700  41.99
8.4 9.6 9.0 27.00        D 1.620  43.74    85.73

11  53 ELLIOT,Madison    F17 Buf 7.9 8.6 9.1 25.60       DD 1.740  44.54
8.6 8.2 8.6 25.40        S 1.600  40.64    85.18

12  20 BUTLER,Brooke     F13 Hv  8.5 9.1 9.3 26.90        S 1.600  43.04
8.1 8.2 8.4 24.70       TS 1.700  41.99    85.03

13  47 DUDA,Jessica      F13 Sev 8.6 9.6 9.4 27.60       TS 1.700  46.92
8.3 7.2 8.2 23.70        S 1.600  37.92    84.84

14  94 MORSE,Toril       F15 Wva 6.9 8.0 7.5 22.40        3 1.780  39.87
8.8 8.5 8.6 25.90       TS 1.700  44.03    83.90

15 116 SKEELS,Ellie      F13 Lon 7.7 7.7 7.3 22.70      DDD 1.860  42.22
8.5 8.7 8.8 26.00        S 1.600  41.60    83.82

16  74 KRUSIEWSKI,Elaina F13 Msn 8.4 8.2 9.0 25.60        K 1.620  41.47
7.3 8.0 8.1 23.40        3 1.780  41.65    83.12

17  65 HOLMES,Paige      F13 Wva 9.2 9.6 9.0 27.80        S 1.600  44.48
8.0 8.0 7.9 23.90        T 1.600  38.24    82.72

18  52 ELLIOT,Chelsea    F13 Buf 8.8 9.6 9.3 27.70        S 1.600  44.32
7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00       TS 1.700  37.40    81.72+496

19 110 SCHAAB,Zoe        F13 Hv  8.2 9.1 8.7 26.00        S 1.600  41.60
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2017 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 11:28 am
                                      East Co                          
Sunday Aerials

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

8.2 7.4 8.0 23.60       TS 1.700  40.12    81.72+495
20 105 ROTHBERG,Eleanor  F13 Kms 8.9 9.2 9.2 27.30        S 1.600  43.68

7.5 7.0 7.5 22.00       TS 1.700  37.40    81.08
21 129 WARNER,Kaya       F13 Lon 7.6 8.5 9.4 25.50        S 1.600  40.80

7.0 7.0 6.8 20.80        D 1.620  33.69    74.49
22  59 GLOGOWSKI,Amelia  F13 Buf 7.1 7.7 8.2 23.00        S 1.600  36.80

6.9 6.8 7.2 20.90       SS 1.700  35.53    72.33
23  51 EICHEL,Jordana    F13 Lon 6.5 6.5 6.7 19.70        S 1.600  31.52

7.5 6.4 7.8 21.70        T 1.600  34.72    66.24
24  54 FLANAGAN,Elodie   F13 Kms 6.9 7.9 7.8 22.60        S 1.600  36.16

6.1 4.8 5.3 16.20        D 1.620  26.24    62.40
25  11 BARNUM,Sophie     F15 Hv  7.3 7.4 7.0 21.70        S 1.600  34.72

5.7 5.6 5.6 16.90        T 1.600  27.04    61.76

1  73 KRUEGER,Derek     M15 Buf 8.9 9.3 8.9 27.10       bT 2.000  54.20
8.7 8.7 8.2 25.60      bPX 2.120  54.27   108.47

2 101 REILEY,Kaylen     M15 Nys 8.0 8.3 9.0 25.30       7o 2.260  57.17
8.1 8.4 8.6 25.10       bT 2.000  50.20   107.37

3  32 COLLINS,Liam      M17 Buf 7.8 8.2 7.9 23.90       bL 2.050  48.99
8.9 9.1 8.2 26.20      bPX 2.120  55.54   104.53

4  40 DAMORE,Tyler      M13 Kms 8.5 9.3 9.4 27.20       3X 1.900  51.68
9.4 9.6 9.6 28.60        3 1.780  50.90   102.58

5   3 ANANTH,Naveen     M13 Lon 8.2 8.6 8.0 24.80       3g 1.910  47.36
7.9 9.2 8.8 25.90        7 2.060  53.35   100.71

6  30 COLLINS,Aidan     M15 Buf 8.4 8.8 8.7 25.90       bT 2.000  51.80
8.2 8.7 8.7 25.60        3 1.780  45.56    97.36

7  89 MARAVELL,Dante    M13 Gsr 8.8 9.4 9.3 27.50       3g 1.910  52.52
8.2 8.4 8.4 25.00        3 1.780  44.50    97.02

8 104 ROPER,Colin       M15 Wva 9.5 9.6 9.4 28.50        3 1.780  50.73
8.8 8.9 9.2 26.90       TS 1.700  45.73    96.46

9 103 ROCKENSUESS,Jude  M17 Buf 7.9 8.2 9.2 25.30      TTS 1.800  45.54
8.7 8.6 8.6 25.90      TTT 1.800  46.62    92.16

10  64 HIKMATE,Bram      M15 Wva 8.3 8.8 8.6 25.70       3g 1.910  49.08
7.7 7.1 8.7 23.50      TTT 1.800  42.30    91.38

11  99 PETRONE,Jack      M13 Kms 8.4 7.8 8.0 24.20      3Xg 2.030  49.12
7.5 7.1 7.5 22.10       3X 1.900  41.99    91.11

12 118 SMITH,Caiden      M13 Lon 8.2 8.8 9.0 26.00       3X 1.900  49.40
6.5 6.4 7.1 20.00        7 2.060  41.20    90.60

13  48 DUDA,Tyler        M13 Sev 7.6 8.6 8.8 25.00        3 1.780  44.50
7.9 8.6 8.8 25.30       TS 1.700  43.01    87.51

14 117 SLAVICH,Jake      M13 Kms 8.1 9.3 9.4 26.80       SS 1.700  45.56
8.0 7.6 7.3 22.90       DD 1.740  39.84    85.40

15  28 CHRISTIAN,James   M13 Wva 7.9 7.8 7.4 23.10       SS 1.700  39.27
8.0 9.1 8.7 25.80        3 1.780  45.92    85.19

16  88 MANGANO,Michael   M13 Buf 8.3 8.0 8.4 24.70       XS 1.720  42.48
9.0 8.1 8.9 26.00        g 1.630  42.38    84.86

17  13 BEVERLY,Charlie   M13 Wva 8.4 9.2 8.6 26.20       TS 1.700  44.54
7.1 7.0 6.6 20.70        3 1.780  36.84    81.38

18  77 LARUSCH,Matthew   M13 Hv  7.8 6.8 7.7 22.30      DDD 1.860  41.47
7.2 5.9 6.5 19.60     DDDD 1.980  38.80    80.27

19  57 GARRISON,Corgan   M17 Hv  8.3 8.8 7.9 25.00        3 1.780  44.50
6.6 6.0 5.6 18.20      DXS 1.840  33.48    77.98

20   7 BABB,Kyle         M15 Wva 7.9 7.5 8.4 23.80      TTT 1.800  42.84
6.3 6.4 7.5 20.20       TS 1.700  34.34    77.18

21 130 WOLF,Ethan        M15 Lon 7.8 7.7 7.7 23.20       TS 1.700  39.44
7.1 7.7 7.1 21.90       SS 1.700  37.23    76.67

22   9 BALL,Colden       M15 Buf 6.8 7.2 7.4 21.40        S 1.600  34.24
7.9 8.4 8.4 24.70       SS 1.700  41.99    76.23

23 100 REILEY,Camden     M15 Nys 5.9 6.4 6.3 18.60      1S1 1.880  34.96
6.4 7.1 6.4 19.90        7 2.060  40.99    75.95

24  82 LONG,Keenan       M13 Wva 7.0 8.1 8.7 23.80        S 1.600  38.08
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7.6 7.7 8.0 23.30        N 1.560  36.34    74.42
25 109 SAITOW,Zachary    M13 Lon 7.4 7.9 6.9 22.20       DD 1.740  38.62

6.5 5.5 6.4 18.40       TS 1.700  31.28    69.90
26 121 SMITH,Tommy       M13 Lon 5.9 6.0 5.7 17.60        S 1.600  28.16

8.1 7.6 7.7 23.40        3 1.780  41.65    69.81
27  41 DARNLEY,Caleb     M17 Hv  6.4 5.6 7.4 19.40        D 1.620  31.42

6.6 6.0 7.0 19.60     TTTS 1.900  37.24    68.66
28  58 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan   M15 Buf 6.2 5.4 6.1 17.70        D 1.620  28.67

7.5 6.3 7.6 21.40        S 1.600  34.24    62.91
29   1 ALEXANDER,Digby   M13 Wva 7.9 8.4 8.0 24.30       TS 1.700  41.31

2.2 4.7 4.6 11.50        3 1.780  20.47    61.78
30  62 HANSFORD,Clayton  M15 Wva 3.0 3.9 3.1 10.00        3 1.780  17.80

7.4 6.4 7.9 21.70       gg 1.760  38.19    55.99
31 113 SHEEHAN,Michael   MVt Wva                                     dns

dns      dns
31  45 DOLAN,Lance       M13 Car                                     dns

dns      dns

Winfree 2017.16, B Rules, Rand=714 @ 8:22a(17-3-19), A, Not Elim
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